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COLLEGE COMMITMENTS

BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
CORNELL
CORNELL
CORNELL
CORNELL
CORNELL
CORNELL
CORNELL
CORNELL
CORNELL
DARTMOUTH
DARTMOUTH
DARTMOUTH
DARTMOUTH
DARTMOUTH
DARTMOUTH
DARTMOUTH
DARTMOUTH
HARVARD
HARVARD
HARVARD
HARVARD
HARVARD
HARVARD
HARVARD
HARVARD
UPenn
UPenn
UPenn
UPenn
UPenn
UPenn
UPenn
UPenn

Gretchen Scott
Ashley Paturzo
Lucie Schroeder
Sadie Schultz
Alex Madrid
Kiersten Smith
Ellie Parker
Grace Almeida
Ellie Burger
Margot Houle
Kate Kim
Ashley Kim
Lizzie Adams
Sophie Green
Ainsley Pearce
Isabella Kaczor
Morgan Dwyer
Maya Raphael
Delaney Keegan
Blake Willis
Stella Thibeault
Chloe West
Ella Kaplan

Isabel Andrews
Megan Spear
Gemma Franco
Ava Russo
Lilly Venezia

Paige Cornelius
Cara Cronin
Josephine Carollo

Megan Frank
Darcey Chapman
Maxwell Aranowitz
Alexis Williams
Naomi Esterowitz
Ava Hughes
Sarah Ding
Sophie Watson

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025

2024
2024
2025
2025
2025

2024
2024
2025

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025

TCOYO
Souderton Strikers
Rush
Pinnacle
Texas Pride
Williamsville Stampede
Northeast Elite
AGH
Texas Pride
Washington Wolves
Washington Wolves
Washington Wolves
TCOYO
Mayhem
Warhawks
WC Eagles
New Heights
Washington Wolves
Princeton
AGH
AGH
Texas Pride
WC EAgles

WC Eagles
TCOYO
Windy City
NJ Grit
New Heights

Coyotes
PA United
AIM

Freedon HKY
New Heights
New Heights

Next Level
Next Level
Power House
Gateway
Wizards

Def-Mid
Mid-Def
Fwd-Mid
Fwd-Mid
Mid
Mid
GK
Fwd
Fwd
GK
Mid
Fwd-Mid
Fwd
Fwd-Mid
GK
Fwd
Fwd-Mid
Mid
Mid-Fwd
Fwd
Fwd
Def
Fwd

GK
Mid-Def
Mid-Fwd

Def
Fwd-Mid

Mid
Mid-Fwd
Mid

Mid
Def- Mid
Def
Mid-Fwd
Fwd
GK
Mid
Mid

FIELD HOCKEY COLLEGE ROSTERS

Class 2025 Class 2026
Mid Def Mid

Class 2027

Caroline Snyder Julia Hitti Zita Cohen Zoe Lawrence Fwd-Mid
Imogen Govan Mid Catie Summers Fwd Lexi Pellegrino Fwd Kate Siedem Mid-Def
Jodi Porto Mid-Def Katie McCallum Fwd Mia Karine Myklebust Mid Estelle Ballet Mid-Def
Cameron Kinsella Mid Mikayla Walsh Mid Lucy Adams Mid Juliette Meijaard Fwd-Mid
Celia Donner Def-Mid Ellie Neel Mid Frances Morinere Fwd
Ella Edmonds GK Lizzie Loftus Def
Mary Gilman Def
Kylee Del Monte GK
Kennedy Sholeen Fwd-Mid Jeannine Turgeon Mid Sam Petrucco Mid Kate Consoli Def
Anabelle Brodeur Fwd Lily Baker Mid-Def Sophia Abate Fwd Madison Kim Mid-Fwd
Maya Walker Def-Mid Lindsey Yu Mid-Def Delfina Gonzalez Lobo Mid
Gracie Hecht Mid Emma Reilly Mid
Katie Wimmer GK McKenzie Bloom Fwd
Charlotte Calvert Def Sarah Rogalski Fwd Georgia Kelly Def-Mid Martha Broderick GK
Antonia Packard Fwd Gabby Volpe Def Rease Coleman Mid Emma Poplyk Mid
Claire Vaughn Def Hanke Govaert Mid Grace Leahy Fwd Ashley Plzak Fwd
Olivia Friedberg Mid-Fwd Meadow Maguire Fwd Vivienne Mueller Mid Polly Parsons Fwd
Caroline Ramsey Def-Mid Jenna Villeneuve Mid Annabel Cheveley Fwd
Claire Wolfe Mid Jane McNally GK Julia Ramsey Def
Sofia Escalona Fwd Sarah Burns Def
Elizabeth Friedberg Def-Mid
Lexie Hausheer GK
Meg Barnes Mid Lila Browne Mid Carolina Escribano Caceres Def Boau-Lilly Shepherd Fwd Kylie McKinley GK
Rory Williamson Def Gabriela Braceras Fwd Olivia Galiotos Def Raina Johns Mid-Def
Payton Altman Fwd Helen Young Def Zoe Schaffer Fwd Riley Dumigan Fwd
Bronwyn Bird Mid Emilia Callahan Fwd Ava Carlson GK Ella Bowman Def-Mid
Caroline Carr Fwd Piper Edwards Def Florentina Terra Mid Emma Reynolds Mid
Lucia Campano Mid
Alex Sewell Mid-Fwd
McLaine Leik Def-Mid
Avery Donahue Mid Megan Joel Fwd Tessa Shahbo GK Sage Piekarski FWD
Mazarine Broze Def Emily Guckian Mid Kitty Chapple Mid Laetitia Cartellieri Mid
Emily Berlinghof Fwd Maddie Mullaney Mid Fiene Oerlemans Mid Charlotte Casiraghi Def
Isa Gooijer Mid-Def Siena Horton Mid Bronte-May Brough Def Lara Beekhuis Mid
Taylor Weber Def Lucy Leel Fwd Marie Schaefers Mid-Def Smilla Klas Mid-Def
Sofia Castore GK Elle Freedman Def Kate Oliver Fwd
Sara Silarszka Fwd-Mid
Faith Schmidt Mid
Lis Zandbergen Fwd Bridget Skelly Fwd Julia Ryan Mid-Def Ellie Almeida Def
Allison Kuzyk Fwd-Mid Courtney Kenah Mid-Def Amy Lanouette Def-Mid Honor Roberts Fwd
Frederique Wollaert GK Meghan McGinley Mid Philine Klas Def Sydney Mandato Mid
Hayley Hayden GK Sophie Freedman Mid Lily Kumar Fwd-Mid Emily Stafford Mid
MaryGrace Farrell Mid Livia Loozen Fwd Emma Nahon Def
Kylie Wall Mid-Def Dylan Breier Fwd Ruby De Frees GK

| PRINCETON |  LilyWojeik | 2024 | WCEages | | | | | =~ |RobynThompson | GK |  [LilyWebb | Fwd | HelenaGrobe | Mid | LydiaBills | Fwd |
| PRINCETON |  lzzyMorgan | 2024 | WindyCity | |} | | | | SamDavidson | Def |  AimceJungfer | Fwd-Mid | EllaHampson | Def |  OttilieSykes | Def |

| PRINCETON |  MollyNye | 2024 |  Wigards | | | | | | BridgetMurphy | Fwd |  ClareBrennan | Fwd-Mid |
I

| PRINCETON |  LibbySmith | 2024 |  Texasbride | | |

| [ | GracieMcGowan | Def | | = |GraceAnneMcCooey| Fwd |  MerleBroex | Fwd |

| | | GraceSchule | Fwa | | | 0000000 | OlviaCaponiti | GK |
]

PRINCETON
PRINCETON
Yale
Yale
Yale University
Yale University

University
University

Yale University
Yale University
Yale University

PRINCETON_|Sofia Fidalgo Schioppa

Sofia Fidalgo Schioppa
Carmela Maro
Gabby Anderson
Gigi Caldero
Kaitlin Chang
Ella Ou

2025

2025
2024
2024
2025

AGH
PowerHouse
Focus

G
Texas Pride
Texas Pride

H

=
(=9

=
(="

Ellie Manriquez

| || LizAgatueei | Fwd |
| | | | LuannaSummer | GK
| || KatieSo | Fwd-Mid

| || AshlyKim | Fwd-Mid
| | | | JuliaFortir | Mid-Def
| || MaddyWong | Mid
I I N I N
I N N R R

Nicole Gotthardt
Colette Staadecker
Ellie Barlow
Julia Freedman
Lily Ramsey
Keely Comizio
Alexa Pitts

Talia Schenk

| Fwd | 000000000 | | AvaDempsey | Mid-Def |

HopeDelaney |  Def |
Ella Cashman Mid-Def

Tabs Collier

Mid

Def-Mid
Fwd
Fwd

Def-Mid

| Def | 0000000 | | FenneMulder | Mid-Fwd |
ok | 0 ] |

DEF=DEFENDER MID=MIDFIELDER FWD=FORWARD




